Klasse

la
1b
1c
1d
le

2a
2b
2C
2d
2e
2f

3a
3b
3c
3d
3e

4a
4b
4c
4d
4e

Lehrer

Herr Lux

Frau Schwindack
Frau Bause

Frau Schmuck
Frau Stade

Herr Steitz
Frau Rudloff
Frau Schulze
Frau Reddig
Frau Steger

Frau Heinz

Frau Grol3e
Frau Winter
Frau Jesek
Frau Gransee

Frau Klingstein

Frau Wache
Frau Sommerfeld
Frau Richter
Frau Peilke

Frau Debernitz

Erzieher

Frau Scherkus
Frau Mauermann
Frau Moller

Frau Schéafer

Frau Brickner

Frau Flachsner
Frau Mund
Frau Sornitz
Frau Moller
Frau Gil3ke
Herr Nothnagel

Frau Schicht
Frau Busse
Frau Sinn
Frau Pietsch

Frau Calenius

Frau Braun
Frau Liebe
Frau Adams
Herr M6bus
Frau Ott

213
210
107
208
110

211
214
111
201
113

07

04
03
301
06
05

307
02
01

305

306



